Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

Description
General
Los Angeles Bar, White - 6ft
Gabana Round Cake Table,
L=

White Shantung Napkins

— Dubai Cocktail Table

D<)

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
1.5% WC Fee
Notes

PDF Generated on 06/04/2024 @ 11:34 AM PST

ORDER #005171

SAY I DO TO DETAILS

PO: Order Date: June 4, 2024
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt

Ritz Carlton Dana Point

One Ritz Carlton Drive, Dana Point, CA
92629

EVENT DATE: JUNE 20TH, 2024

INSTALL: THURSDAY BETWEEN 10AM
-12PM

PICK UP: SAME NIGHT AT 11:59PM

Qtty Price

2 $275.00

Silver/ White 1 $175.00
40 $2.75

3 $110.00

1 $275.00

2 $112.00

2 $112.00

1 $30.37

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$550.00

$175.00

$110.00

$330.00

$275.00
$224.00
$224.00

$30.37

$1,165.00
$753.37
$136.80
($0.00)
$2,055.17
($0.00)
$2,055.17
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