ORDER #005171



SAY I DO TO DETAILS

Order Date: June 4, 2024 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: Ritz Carlton Dana Point One Ritz Carlton Drive, Dana Point, CA 92629

EVENT DATE: JUNE 20TH, 2024

INSTALL: THURSDAY BETWEEN 10AM

-12PM

PICK UP: SAME NIGHT AT 11:59PM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Los Angeles Bar, White - 6ft	2	\$275.00	Т	\$550.00
7	Gabana Round Cake Table, Silver/ White	1	\$175.00	T	\$175.00
	White Shantung Napkins	40	\$2.75	Т	\$110.00
I	Dubai Cocktail Table	3	\$110.00	T	\$330.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	Installation Fee	2	\$112.00		\$224.00
	Breakdown Fee	2	\$112.00		\$224.00
	1.5% WC Fee	1	\$30.37		\$30.37
lotes			Total Produ	ıcts:	\$1,165.00
		Total La	Total Labor/Services/Misc:		\$753.37
			Taxes:		\$136.80
			Discounts:		(\$0.00)
			Total:		\$2,055.17
			Payme		(\$0.00)
			Bala	nce:	\$2,055.17